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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 CINQUEMANI                ELENA             08/10/1981 MI 124

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 OGGIONI                   SIMONE            03/08/1966 MI 110,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 CACCIA                    CRISTINA          17/02/1967 MI 92,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 CASTRICONI                CLAUDIA           17/11/1972 GR 89

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 MARZOLA                   IVANA             05/08/1963 EE 89

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 TAGLIABUE                 ELISABETTA ERICA  12/08/1975 MI 87

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 VANINI                    FIORELLA          07/09/1979 MI 83

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 MARCIANO                  GIOVANNA          08/05/1971 RC 79

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 FOTI                      LUCIA             24/03/1970 RC 68

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 BORDIN                    MICAELA           31/01/1972 MI 65,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 SQUITIERI                 ANTONIO           18/08/1966 SA 61

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 COZZANI                   JAYA              27/01/1982 EE 55

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 BARBERA                   ALESSANDRA        04/02/1979 TP 53

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 CLEMENTE                  RITA              28/11/1980 BN 50

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 DI GARBO SANTOLO          ERICA             06/08/1977 MI 50

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 SANTAGATI                 MANUELA           20/10/1980 RC 50

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 PROFETA                   CATERINA MARIA    26/09/1979 PA 49

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 CASTIELLO                 GIUSEPPE          13/05/1975 NA 46

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 LUCA'                     FRANCESCA         25/04/1979 MI 45

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  20 NOVATI                    EMANUELA          18/01/1967 MI 42,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  21 TENCHINI                  FRANCESCA         16/07/1979 BS 41

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  22 VENTURINI                 LAURA             22/01/1967 MI 40,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  23 AMADEO                    SABRINA           01/02/1986 MI 40

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  24 AMATO                     CRISTINA          25/09/1982 PA 40

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  25 PIROLA                    ELISA             07/05/1984 MI 39

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  26 CUZZUCOLI                 GIUSEPPE          16/06/1978 RC 38

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  27 RAGUSA                    GIANLUCA          08/07/1973 VA 38

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 SCELFO                    MARCO             27/01/1982 PA 38

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  29 SANTANIELLO               FRANCESCA         07/10/1985 SA 37

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  30 DIPASQUALE                GIOVANNI          17/01/1978 CT 37

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  31 OCCHIALINI                MARIABENEDETTA    15/12/1969 MI 36

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  32 D'ANGELO                  MARIA             05/11/1984 EN 36

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  33 DEBEI                     NICOLA            15/03/1977 VE 36

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  34 PRINCIOTTO                SONIA             29/09/1978 ME 35

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  35 CACCIA                    ROBERTO           19/09/1971 MI 34

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  36 ZODO                      KATIA             19/07/1988 VA 34

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  37 CUFFARO                   ALBERTO           24/09/1986 BA 34

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  38 NAIMO                     DOMENICO          13/05/1967 RC 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  39 SABINO                    STEFANIA          08/08/1974 MI 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  40 GIUFFRIDANASONTE          SERENA            11/11/1988 ME 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  41 CUMBO                     CHIARA            07/09/1988 CL 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  42 MORALES                   MARIA ELISA       31/12/1984 PA 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  43 RUSSO                     SALVATORE         10/09/1984 PA 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  44 MEDDA                     SILVIA            25/11/1982 MI 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  45 CURIALE                   FRANCESCA         08/06/1982 TP 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  46 INSANA                    MARIANGELA        17/01/1980 ME 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  47 GAMMELLA                  LUISA             01/03/1973 NA 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  48 STRACQUADANEO             GIUSEPPE          16/07/1974 RG 32

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  49 TESE'                     MARISTEFANI       20/02/1981 AG 32

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  50 CAPUTO                    MORENA            16/11/1979 MI 32

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  51 MINEO                     SALVATORE         01/04/1969 VA 31,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  52 FOSSATI                   FILIPPOGIOVANNIVIT 13/12/1976 MI 31

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  53 VERRONE                   CATERINA          19/08/1982 SA 31

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  54 CREA                      EMANUELA          18/12/1979 RC 31

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  55 MEREU                     MANUELA           07/06/1976 CA 30,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  56 SANTOLI                   SARA              05/10/1983 MI 29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  57 PARRINELLO                GIORGIA           29/10/1985 PA 29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  58 CAFARO                    ANNARITA          22/01/1964 LE 29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  59 BILOTTA                   PIERANGELA        22/10/1973 KR 28,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  60 ARCHINA                   ANGELA            31/03/1977 EE 28,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  61 LAPLACA                   SERENAMARIA       25/04/1987 MI 28,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  62 CUSTODE                   VINCENZO          20/10/1983 BA 28,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  63 PETRALIA                  LAURA             24/09/1985 CT 28

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  64 TRUNFIO                   NICOLETTA         28/12/1980 RC 27,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  65 COMINATO                  VALERIA           12/03/1986 MI 27,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  66 BARONE                    KATIUSCIA         27/09/1979 LU 27,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  67 MAGGIO                    STEFANO           27/04/1977 FI 27

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  68 ANGARONI                  VALENTINA         30/11/1985 MI 27

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  69 SORRENTI                  CARMELA           18/02/1985 RC 27

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  70 SORBARA                   GIUSEPPE          05/01/1983 RC 27

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  71 FELICETTI                 ANTONIO           27/05/1978 CS 26,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  72 MERLIN                    CHIARA            25/04/1973 VA 26,25

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  73 LO BUE                    RICCARDO          22/12/1979 PA 25
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  74 GRACCIONE                 GIUSI             02/12/1983 AG 24,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  75 RIZZI                     MASSIMILIANO      05/05/1969 MI 24

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  76 MIGLIETTA                 SABRINA           27/04/1973 EE 24

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  77 ORBELLI                   MARCO             15/04/1973 VA 24

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  78 CANNONE                   LEONARDO          24/11/1961 MI 23,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  79 BARGNA                    PAOLO             22/07/1979 MI 23,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  80 RAMPOLDI                  SIMONA            05/02/1974 MI 23,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  81 AULETTA                   COSIMODAMIANO     26/06/1970 MI 23

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  82 USENATO                   SIMONE            28/02/1985 AG 22,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  83 CAVAGNA                   GIANFRANCO        02/10/1981 VA 22,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  84 VISCIONE                  ANGELA            13/03/1970 AV 20,75

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 BONO                      GLORIA            26/02/1977 VR 117

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 MINA                      ALESSANDRA        06/08/1977 MI 107

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 FERRARIO                  KATIA             22/08/1979 MI 61,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 PAGANO                    FRANCESCO         22/06/1972 ME 50

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 GAMBIRASIO                CAROLINA          19/09/1979 VA 37

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 BASILIO                   ALBERTO           18/01/1973 MI 33,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 MONDILLA                  MARCELLO          16/01/1966 CZ 29

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  8 OLIVERIO                  ANNA              22/07/1988 CS 29

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  9 SCARCIELLO                GIOVANNI          26/02/1969 NA 27

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  10 BASSAN                    DEBORA            20/01/1986 MI 26,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  11 BARDELLA                  LUCA              27/08/1988 MI 25,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  12 FAMILIARI                 CARMELO           08/04/1982 MI 25,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  13 DANDREA                   ANGELINA          04/02/1977 MI 23,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  14 MARGUTTI                  MARIO             14/03/1974 MI 23

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  15 PALETTA                   NICOLA            20/11/1967 CS 22

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  16 COMI                      TIZIANA           25/04/1974 MI 21

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  17 CLARIZIA                  PIERPAOLO         07/03/1975 BR 19

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 GRAZIOLI                  ERCOLANO          07/09/1953 MN 103

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 DI MARTINO                GIUSEPPE          13/05/1975 CT 70

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 FIORE                     MARCO             15/05/1982 TP 66,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 ROSSI                     ANTONELLA         07/09/1983 SA 65

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 DONISELLI                 ELENA             11/12/1970 MI 59,63

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 TAURINO                   ANTONELLO         03/07/1980 LE 50

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 CAVALLO                   PIETRO            06/11/1985 RC 45

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 AMADIO                    ELENA             09/10/1967 MI 41

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 RICCELLI                  MARCOCESARE       21/11/1980 MI 37

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 MESSORE                   SILVIA            12/07/1985 FR 36

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  11 ANDREOLI                  ANDREA            04/06/1983 BG 35

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  12 FURCINITI                 DOMENICO          17/04/1992 CZ 34

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  13 NIZZARDO                  DOMENICOVINCENZO  09/04/1987 RC 33

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  14 FAVOTTO                   VALENTINA         08/05/1986 TV 33

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  15 ZINNI                     ALESSANDRA        15/07/1983 CH 32

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  16 CASAROTTI                 ALESSANDRA        26/10/1979 BS 31,63

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  17 DI BELLA                  FRANCESCO         06/07/1980 AG 31

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  18 GIAMMARINARO              NICOLA            28/11/1985 TP 30,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  19 PIZZUTO                   SABINO            28/11/1993 BA 30

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  20 BOTTA                     GIOVANNI          25/06/1977 NA 29,75

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  21 CRISTELLA                 VITO              24/05/1975 TA 28,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  22 PALUMBO                   ANTONELLA         23/06/1991 MT 27,88

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  23 RAIMONDO                  VINCENZO          31/01/1971 SA 27,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  24 FRANCIULLI                COSTABILE         16/01/1990 SA 27,25

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  25 CAMMARANO                 FAUSTO            11/06/1991 MI 27

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  26 RONCA                     ANNA              05/05/1989 SA 26,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  27 DECEGLIE                  MAURO             08/04/1989 BA 26,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  28 MASCARA                   MASSIMO           09/04/1983 EE 26,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  29 SALVI                     DENISE            17/10/1988 MI 25,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  30 VETTORATO                 SONIA             02/06/1965 MI 25

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  31 TURRA'                    MARIA GRAZIA      06/06/1970 CZ 24,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  32 CENERAZZO                 GIORGIO           22/07/1964 CE 24

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  33 VIGORITO                  MARCO             02/06/1989 SA 24

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  34 RESTIFO PILATO            ANTONINO          19/01/1990 ME 23,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  35 LUONGO                    DANIELA           27/10/1970 SA 22,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  36 GRIECO                    MATTEO            28/03/1990 CS 21

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  37 CASARA                    CHIARA            11/08/1992 VA 20,75

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  38 CATALDO                   MARIAGRAZIA       28/09/1968 TO 17

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  39 ITALIANO                  PIERO             16/01/1990 RC 15,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  40 ASNAGHI                   FRANCESCA         30/12/1978 MI 15

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  41 CAMPOLO                   GERMANO           17/07/1972 RC 15

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  42 DIFLORIO                  TERESA            12/10/1975 SA 12

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  43 SIMONELLI                 ANTONIO           21/06/1967 VV 12

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  1 FAVA                      FRANCA            28/07/1961 PC 184

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  2 DESTEFANIS                LUCILLA           28/02/1971 MI 121,7

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  3 FOTI                      LUCIA             24/03/1970 RC 117

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  4 OGGIONI                   SIMONE            03/08/1966 MI 110,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  5 LONGERI                   ELISABETTA        29/09/1965 MI 95

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  6 SERRAO                    FRANCESCA         20/07/1963 CZ 77

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  7 VANINI                    FIORELLA          07/09/1979 MI 77

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  8 BARBERA                   ALESSANDRA        04/02/1979 TP 69



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  9 ARMOCIDA                  GIUSEPPE          11/07/1978 CZ 66

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  10 BORDIN                    MICAELA           31/01/1972 MI 65,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  11 CASTIELLO                 GIUSEPPE          13/05/1975 NA 64

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  12 SQUITIERI                 ANTONIO           18/08/1966 SA 64

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  13 AMADIO                    ELENA             09/10/1967 MI 59,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  14 NASTASI                   MARIANNA          28/08/1980 SR 56,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  15 RAGUSA                    GIANLUCA          08/07/1973 VA 52

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  16 SANTAGATI                 MANUELA           20/10/1980 RC 50

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  17 CACCIA                    ROBERTO           19/09/1971 MI 46

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  18 FAZIO                     CATERINA          25/03/1982 MT 46

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  19 VENTURINI                 LAURA             22/01/1967 MI 45,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  20 BARONI                    CHIARA            17/06/1978 MI 45

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  21 PIROLA                    ELISA             07/05/1984 MI 45

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  22 SCELFO                    MARCO             27/01/1982 PA 44

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  23 CUZZUCOLI                 GIUSEPPE          16/06/1978 RC 41

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  24 LEPORE                    EMILIANO          28/11/1986 FG 40

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  25 AMATO                     CRISTINA          25/09/1982 PA 40

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  26 VACIRCA                   FRANCESCOANTONIO  24/07/1980 VV 38,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  27 MINEO                     SALVATORE         01/04/1969 VA 37,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  28 SANTANIELLO               FRANCESCA         07/10/1985 SA 37

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  29 SPITALERI                 VINCENZO          16/04/1982 CT 37

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  30 OCCHIALINI                MARIABENEDETTA    15/12/1969 MI 36

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  31 DEBEI                     NICOLA            15/03/1977 VE 36

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  32 D' ANGELO                 PIETRO            19/01/1960 TP 36

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  33 PRINCIOTTO                SONIA             29/09/1978 ME 35

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  34 ZODO                      KATIA             19/07/1988 VA 34

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  35 CASTRONUOVO               MARIAROSAVENERDI  17/06/1988 PZ 34

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  36 CUFFARO                   ALBERTO           24/09/1986 BA 34

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  37 TENCHINI                  FRANCESCA         16/07/1979 BS 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  38 NAIMO                     DOMENICO          13/05/1967 RC 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  39 CUMBO                     CHIARA            07/09/1988 CL 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  40 BERTE                     LORENZO           08/04/1981 VA 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  41 GAMMELLA                  LUISA             01/03/1973 NA 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  42 STRACQUADANEO             GIUSEPPE          16/07/1974 RG 32

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  43 TESE'                     MARISTEFANI       20/02/1981 AG 32

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  44 CAPUTO                    MORENA            16/11/1979 MI 32

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  45 FRASCACACCIA              ROSARIO           09/08/1979 RG 31

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  46 CAU                       NICOLA            25/01/1978 CA 31

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  47 MEREU                     MANUELA           07/06/1976 CA 30,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  48 FAVASULI                  PIETRO            09/01/1979 TO 30

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  49 ROCCA                     SEBASTIANO        11/02/1984 KR 29,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  50 DAVI                      SALVATORE         31/03/1976 PA 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  51 SAITTA                    DARIO VINCENZO    18/02/1982 CT 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  52 LAPLACA                   SERENAMARIA       25/04/1987 MI 28,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  53 CUSTODE                   VINCENZO          20/10/1983 BA 28,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  54 ROTTURA                   WALTER            08/03/1976 RC 28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  55 TRUNFIO                   NICOLETTA         28/12/1980 RC 27,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  56 COMINATO                  VALERIA           12/03/1986 MI 27,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  57 BARONE                    KATIUSCIA         27/09/1979 LU 27,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  58 MAGGIO                    STEFANO           27/04/1977 FI 27

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  59 SORRENTI                  CARMELA           18/02/1985 RC 27

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  60 SORBARA                   GIUSEPPE          05/01/1983 RC 27

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  61 PENSATO                   TIZIANA           26/10/1982 FG 27

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  62 MALASPINA                 PAOLA             05/12/1963 PV 26,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  63 FELICETTI                 ANTONIO           27/05/1978 CS 26,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  64 MASSERDOTTI               LAURA             30/06/1975 MI 26,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  65 MERLIN                    CHIARA            25/04/1973 VA 26,25

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  66 GUERRA                    AUGUSTO           02/09/1970 NA 25

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  67 IURINO                    FRANCESCO         05/09/1984 BA 25

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  68 LO BUE                    RICCARDO          22/12/1979 PA 25

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  69 GRACCIONE                 GIUSI             02/12/1983 AG 24,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  70 MAGNANO                   SEBASTIANO        06/10/1963 SR 24,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  71 AULETTA                   COSIMODAMIANO     26/06/1970 MI 24

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  72 BLASETTI                  NICOLETTA         22/04/1972 MI 24

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  73 ORBELLI                   MARCO             15/04/1973 VA 24

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  74 MALVANO                   LUCA              15/05/1972 NA 24

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  75 CANNONE                   LEONARDO          24/11/1961 MI 23,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  76 BARGNA                    PAOLO             22/07/1979 MI 23,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  77 RAMPOLDI                  SIMONA            05/02/1974 MI 23,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  78 CORINO                    DAMIANO           14/01/1973 CS 23

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  79 CAVAGNA                   GIANFRANCO        02/10/1981 VA 22,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  80 VISCIONE                  ANGELA            13/03/1970 AV 20,75

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  81 URBANO                    FRANCESCO         22/05/1984 CZ 20,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  82 MARTURANO                 MAURO             15/05/1983 MI 19,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  83 ORRICO                    EMILIANO          09/04/1976 CS 19,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  84 RAUSEO                    LOREDANA          20/04/1981 AV 18,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  85 CACOZZA                   FRANCESCO         16/01/1976 RM 17

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  86 CIANNAMEA                 BIANCAROSA        27/01/1972 BA 16,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  1 ERCOLANO                  VINCENZO          07/08/1974 NA 123



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  2 FERRARI                   GRETA             15/07/1975 MI 110

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  3 FARINI                    ROSALBA           04/08/1976 AG 107,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  4 DONATO                    MARIA CHIARA      06/02/1962 GE 96

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN X 5 SANTANGELO                MANUELA           01/11/1977 VA 95

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  6 BANFI                     MARIA CRISTINA    17/05/1967 MI 84,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  7 TAURINO                   ANTONELLO         03/07/1980 LE 79

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  8 GREGORI                   GIACOMOFILIPPO    30/11/1985 MI 77

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  9 MARLETTA                  CETTINA ALESSIA   20/07/1977 CT 70

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  10 FINOCCHI                  GIANNA            09/06/1975 SS 68

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  11 CRUGNALE                  ALESSANDRA        13/11/1983 CH 66

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  12 CALANDRINI                CRISTINA          28/12/1964 GE 60

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  13 LATERZA                   GIULIANA          12/03/1980 SA 57

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  14 PIRONE                    MARIA LAURA       08/08/1978 SA 55

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  15 DI FILIPPO                SARA              23/02/1983 SA 54

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  16 GIACOMETTI                VALENTINA         17/11/1980 VE 54

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  17 BORGIA                    NICOLA            09/05/1977 ME 53

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  18 MAVERI                    CAMILLA           29/09/1975 MI 51

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  19 DE BONIS                  GIAMPIERO         23/09/1970 CS 49,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  20 TANTONE                   ANNA              11/11/1977 MT 48

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  21 GROTTA                    CRISTOFORO        22/07/1975 AG 45

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  22 BUSCEMA                   CATERINA ILARIA MI 29/06/1972 MI 41,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  23 PROVENZANO                ALESSANDRA        16/12/1981 CZ 41

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  24 ROBERTAZZI                RITA              17/10/1982 SA 41

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  25 DONI                      ROBERTA           07/01/1986 MI 36

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  26 GIANNICO                  MARTA             02/08/1988 MI 36

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  27 BAGNI AMADEI              LUCA              05/11/1984 PG 36

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  28 ROMANO                    GIANFRANCO        12/08/1980 NA 36

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  29 ALFIERI                   AZZURRA           03/11/1977 FG 36

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  30 MARINO                    LINDA             17/04/1981 PA 34,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  31 PAPPACCOGLI               IRENE             02/03/1989 LE 34

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  32 TRENTO                    GRAZIA            20/07/1988 CS 34

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  33 OLIVA                     CHIARA            04/03/1986 NA 34

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  34 TAMBURRINO                SERGIO            01/04/1977 CS 34

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  35 ROVERE                    VALENTINA         21/12/1988 MI 33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  36 CENNAMO                   SERENAMARIA       22/09/1987 SA 33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  37 TUTRONE                   CRISTINA          04/08/1987 PA 33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  38 MACALUSO                  ALESSANDRA        07/10/1982 TV 33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  39 MOBILIA                   DEBORAH           31/03/1980 EN 33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  40 PROVENZANO                MANUELA           30/12/1979 CZ 31

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  41 GUSMANO                   FRANCESCO         24/11/1970 CT 31

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  42 MARIOCCHI                 GIACOMO           02/12/1988 MI 29

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  43 MICELI                    MARIACARMELA      01/08/1986 AG 29

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  44 BIONDINO                  GIUSEPPINA        08/12/1982 CE 27,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  45 PETRUNGARO                MARIA FRANCESCA   16/01/1980 EE 27,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  46 GALIANO                   MARGHERITA        08/05/1980 BR 27

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  47 NOBILE                    TAISIAILARIA      30/04/1978 MI 26,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  48 SCANNAPIECO               ROSSELLA          03/05/1980 SA 26

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  49 GIUNTA                    PAOLO             21/06/1970 EN 25

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  50 IOELE                     ANNA              24/02/1982 KR 25

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  51 VEGETTI                   VIVIANA           07/03/1975 MI 24

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  52 SVELTI                    ROSALIA           29/08/1969 ME 24

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  53 CANCI                     ANGELA            10/05/1980 CH 23,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  54 TELESCA                   ROCCO             16/04/1962 PZ 16

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 RAINERI                   GIUSY             05/05/1975 TP 89,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 BIONDO                    MARIA ANTONIETTA  31/05/1983 ME 88

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 CRIVELLI                  SELENA            29/09/1978 MI 86

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 FRANCIOSO                 DOMENICA          01/05/1976 BR 71

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 MARINO                    MARIA ANTONELLA   13/04/1973 MI 61

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 BALUCE                    BARBARA           08/03/1982 ME 58

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 BONANNO                   FEDERICA          17/12/1984 MI 55

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  8 CIARAMITARO               SANDRA            09/06/1973 PA 52

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  9 LAZZARI                   MARIACHIARA       23/07/1978 RE 46

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  10 GHIONI                    CRISTINA          03/08/1968 MI 45

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  11 MIELE                     ROBERTA           20/05/1965 UD 45

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  12 BALESTRA                  BARBARA           19/08/1969 MI 41

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  13 SPALLINO                  ALESSANDRA IMMACOL 05/12/1982 MI 40,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  14 SERVOLINI                 CHIARA            20/05/1977 MI 39,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  15 BATTAGLIA                 ANGELA            30/09/1983 RG 39

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  16 LA ROSA                   NADIA             23/06/1976 RG 39

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  17 CARUSO                    DOMENICO MARIO    25/01/1981 EE 38

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  18 MERENDA                   GIUSEPPA          28/10/1987 PA 37

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  19 NICOSIA                   ANDREA            30/08/1985 CL 37

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  20 DELPRETE                  DAVIDE            22/07/1975 BR 36,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  21 CUCUZZA                   SALVATORE         07/10/1983 RG 36

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  22 BELLONI                   STEFANO           10/06/1985 MI 35,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  23 CAGLI                     ELEONORA          10/10/1988 NA 35

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  24 FERRARI                   MARIELLA          16/01/1989 MI 34

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  25 GIUSSANI                  ESTER             21/12/1987 MI 34

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  26 INSANA                    ALESSANDRA        02/05/1982 ME 34



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  27 MIGHALI                   MANOLO            08/06/1983 MI 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  28 GULLI                     MARIA             23/04/1986 TP 31,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  29 BORTONE                   PIERA             30/03/1972 LE 31,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  30 FAVASULI                  PIETRO            09/01/1979 TO 30

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  31 LUPO                      MARIACRISTINA     17/01/1986 CS 30

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  32 SANTORO                   SIMONASILVIA      03/07/1970 MI 30

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  33 FIGUS                     MIRIAM            16/05/1978 MI 29,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  34 ROSSI                     DANILA            06/07/1989 VV 29,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  35 MIRANTE                   LAURACATERINA     01/12/1987 MI 29,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  36 SCARINGELLI               MATTEO            19/01/1987 MI 29

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  37 MARANO                    LUANA             01/07/1986 AV 29

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  38 COLUZZI                   MARTA             13/10/1983 RM 29

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  39 PELLECCHIA                STEFANO           21/11/1982 MI 29

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  40 DEPASCALI                 ANGELO            18/04/1982 LE 29

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  41 BLASETTI                  GLORIA            09/09/1979 MI 29

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  42 BALDON                    LAURA             06/03/1971 MI 28

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  43 MARTUCCI                  ALESSIO           22/02/1988 CZ 27,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  44 CALDERARO                 PIETRO            04/07/1975 CT 27

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  45 FINOTTI                   NICOLETTA         16/05/1970 VC 26

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  46 UGO                       VALENTINA         29/12/1976 MI 25

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  47 VIRGILIO                  GIULIANA          16/12/1974 TP 25

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  48 GLIONNA                   MICHELA           06/09/1974 MI 25

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  49 MUNAFO                    FLORADOMENICA     17/07/1964 MI 25

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  50 SAPPRACONE                MARIA PINA        13/08/1963 CB 25

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  51 CASERINI                  DANIELE           16/06/1981 MI 24,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  52 CECONI                    CLAUDIO           14/01/1978 SO 24

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  53 SEVERINO                  ADELE             22/03/1976 PZ 23,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  54 GALIMBERTI                PATRIZIA          31/10/1958 MI 23

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  55 CRAPANZANO                MARIA             23/02/1984 AG 20

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  56 ORRICO                    EMILIANO          09/04/1976 CS 19,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  57 INDOVINA                  SALVATRICE        05/07/1964 CL 15

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 SARCIONE                  MONICA            23/02/1975 CE 138

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 VERRONE                   ALBINA            23/11/1957 SA 134

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 POLETTI                   GIOVANNA          14/04/1962 SO 93

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 TRIMARCHI                 KATIA             11/08/1977 ME 92

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 CARTIGIANO                MARIA CRISTINA    10/11/1964 MI 82

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 PISCIOTTA                 ROSSELLA          10/02/1984 TP 73

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 ROSSI                     ANTONELLA         07/09/1983 SA 69

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 CUNEO                     CRISTINA          03/08/1980 VA 69

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  9 PAVAN                     SONIA             16/09/1973 MI 66,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  10 DURAND                    VALERIECATHERINEMA 26/08/1973 EE 66,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  11 DILETTI                   LAURETTA          12/03/1971 MI 62,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  12 D'AMICO                   SIMONA            01/10/1981 PA 61

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  13 VELATI                    NICOLETTA         13/12/1965 MI 58

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  14 BOTTARI                   MONICA            09/12/1970 VB 55

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  15 VELARDI                   FORTUNATA         27/01/1971 RC 34

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  16 CAZZATO                   BIAGIO            15/05/1986 LE 33

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  17 CALVO                     MELANIA           21/12/1985 RG 33

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  18 BOYER                     DELPHINE MARIE    03/04/1980 EE 32

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  19 PANDOLFINI                ANTONELLA         23/11/1976 CL 29

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  20 CASANO                    FABIO             25/06/1982 TP 27,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  21 ZUNTINI                   MARCOPAOLO        15/02/1960 MI 25,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  22 POLLONI                   CHIARA            18/12/1985 MI 25

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  23 TRIMBOLI                  AURELIA           03/05/1987 RC 25

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  24 LUPORI                    LAURA             10/02/1978 MI 24

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  25 SCALZI                    GIOVANNA          17/02/1979 CZ 23

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 RICCARDI                  ANNA ROSA         24/01/1956 MI 130

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 RONCARI                   ANNACHIARA        04/03/1978 MI 113

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 CARTIGIANO                MARIA CRISTINA    10/11/1964 MI 92

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 DE LUCA                   KATIA             01/05/1972 ME 91

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 SARCIONE                  MONICA            23/02/1975 CE 90

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 MANIERI                   IDA               15/12/1977 CS 77,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 LUCHETTA                  MARA              16/07/1975 MI 77

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 ANDRANI                   SILVIA            08/10/1976 LE 76

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 MOLTENI                   MARA              25/04/1976 MI 74

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 TOTINO                    DANIELA           15/08/1978 MI 73

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 STILE                     MARIA             16/01/1981 NA 70

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 ROSSI                     ANTONELLA         07/09/1983 SA 69

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 CUNEO                     CRISTINA          03/08/1980 VA 60

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 VELATI                    NICOLETTA         13/12/1965 MI 58

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 D'AMICO                   SIMONA            01/10/1981 PA 55

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 MAMMI'                    PAOLA             05/08/1967 MI 54,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 BERNAVA                   NICOLETTA         20/01/1977 MI 47,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 BOTTARI                   MONICA            09/12/1970 VB 47

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 GIANNONE                  ELISA             20/12/1984 SR 45

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 SCORZA                    MARIANNA          28/07/1983 NA 43

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 MACCHIONE                 MARIA             23/09/1984 CZ 38

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 SCIBETTA                  ANGELA            26/03/1985 EN 36

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 ATTANASIO                 BARBARA           23/11/1987 SA 35



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 DI FILIPPO                GIOVANNA          27/06/1984 SA 35

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 VELARDI                   FORTUNATA         27/01/1971 RC 34

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  26 CALVO                     MELANIA           21/12/1985 RG 33

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  27 BERGAMINI                 RAFFAELLA         30/11/1971 VA 31,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  28 TESTA                     CLAUDIA           12/05/1984 MI 30,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  29 PANDOLFINI                ANTONELLA         23/11/1976 CL 29

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  30 PIVA                      MARTA             23/05/1989 MI 29

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  31 DIMARTINO                 LINA              26/02/1974 NA 29

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  32 PREGEVOLE                 DIONIGIO          11/09/1975 AV 28

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  33 RINALDI                   BARBARA           24/07/1974 SA 28

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  34 CASANO                    FABIO             25/06/1982 TP 27,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  35 BOTTEGA                   SERENA            24/10/1972 MC 26,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  36 RUBICONDO                 SERENA            20/07/1973 MI 26

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  37 ZUNTINI                   MARCOPAOLO        15/02/1960 MI 25,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  38 POLLONI                   CHIARA            18/12/1985 MI 25

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  39 TRIMBOLI                  AURELIA           03/05/1987 RC 25

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  40 SCALZI                    GIOVANNA          17/02/1979 CZ 23

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  41 GAROMPOLO                 GRAZIELLA         21/02/1981 VV 23

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 ANDRANI                   SILVIA            08/10/1976 LE 110

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 PAVAN                     SONIA             16/09/1973 MI 60,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 ATTANASIO                 BARBARA           23/11/1987 SA 35

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 FRACCARO                  MATTEO            14/08/1988 VA 33

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 SALEMI                    TIZIANA           26/02/1971 SS 32

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 RINALDI                   BARBARA           24/07/1974 SA 28

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  7 BOTTEGA                   SERENA            24/10/1972 MC 26,5

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 LUCHETTA                  MARA              16/07/1975 MI 77

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 TOTINO                    DANIELA           15/08/1978 MI 73

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 MORONI                    MARIA ANGELA      07/09/1966 MI 52

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  4 MAMMI'                    PAOLA             05/08/1967 MI 42,5

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  5 BERNAVA                   NICOLETTA         20/01/1977 MI 42,5

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  6 SANTANIELLO               MARIATERESA       17/02/1983 SA 39

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  7 MACCHIONE                 MARIA             23/09/1984 CZ 34

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  8 RUBICONDO                 SERENA            20/07/1973 MI 26

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  9 GAROMPOLO                 GRAZIELLA         21/02/1981 VV 23

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  10 MILANESI                  SIMONE            07/06/1980 MI 22


